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Tokenomics

GET Token

The Gates Ecosystem Token, GET, is
a service token developed for the
E-Gates ecosystem can be used to
pay for services and discounted
commission fees up to 30% within the
ecosystem.

53 GET Token

The distribution of GET token has been carefully planned with the aim of
allocating tokens among 7 foundations to ensure the successful development,
operation, and growth of the project:

Fund

Seed

Private Sale

Public Sale

Team

Community
rewards
& Marketing

Advisors and
Ambassaors

Ecosystem

Amount, GET

10 010 000

59990 000

19 985 000

50 015 000

75 005 000

29 995 000

10 500 000

Price

$0,030

$0,035

$0,040

$0,043

$0,043

$0,043

$0,043

Supply

2,86%

1714%

5,71%

14,29%

21,43%

8,57%

30,00%

TGE

5,00%

7,00%

10,00%

0,00%

10,00%

0,00%

10,00%

Cliff

3 months

3 months

3 months

12 months

0 months

6 months

0 months

Vesting

24 months

18 months

12 months

24 months

36 months

24 months

36 months

Step

1day

1day

1day

1day

1day

1day

1day



Token launch analysis ks GET Token

Distribution of GET token by fund

Ecosystem 30,9%
Advisors and 0
Ambassadors il
Community rewards 0
& Marketing e
Team 14,7%
Public Sale 5,9%
Private Sale 17,6%

Token unlock by month

Token amount

400000000 Communiy rewards &

Markeling

300000000 Ecosystem

Advisors &
Ambassadors

200000000
Team

Seed
100000000
Public Sale

Private Sale

25 50 75 100 Month



Contact Us

Instagram
Telegram

Twitter

Medium

LinkedIn

e-get.io


https://e-get.io/
https://instagram.com/egates.io
https://t.me/e_gates
https://twitter.com/E_Gates_Global
https://medium.com/@e_gates
https://www.linkedin.com/company/egates/

