

Tokenomics

Version 28.12.2023

Tokenomics





GET Token

The Gates Ecosystem Token, GET, is a service token developed for the E-Gates ecosystem can be used to pay for services and discounted commission fees up to 30% within the ecosystem.

The distribution of **GET token** has been carefully planned with the aim of allocating tokens among **7 foundations** to ensure the successful development, operation, and growth of the project:

Fund	Amount, GET	Price	Supply	TGE	Cliff	Vesting	Step
Seed	10 010 000	\$0,030	2,86%	5,00%	3 months	24 months	1 day
Private Sale	59 990 000	\$0,035	17,14%	7,00%	3 months	18 months	1 day
Public Sale	19 985 000	\$0,040	5,71%	10,00%	3 months	12 months	1 day
Team	50 015 000	\$0,043	14,29%	0,00%	12 months	24 months	1 day
Community rewards & Marketing	75 005 000	\$0,043	21,43%	10,00%	0 months	36 months	1 day
Advisors and Ambassaors	29 995 000	\$0,043	8,57%	0,00%	6 months	24 months	1 day
Ecosystem	10 500 000	\$0,043	30,00%	10,00%	0 months	36 months	1 day

Token launch analysis



Distribution of GET token by fund



Token unlock by month





Contact Us

Ø	Instagram
~	Telegram
y	Twitter
M	Medium
in	LinkedIn

e-get.io